Race Date
December 03, 2016

Overall

1
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Name
Belissa Del Valle
Sarah Aquiro
Marisa Dill
Allison Aquiro
Alyssa Weaver
Summer Taylor
Maribeth Dill
Susan Shelton
Cara Callahan
Diana Whitkop
Danielle Scott
Jeniffer orzatty
Christine Pritchard
Lesli Ward
Kia Kemp
Siena Barre
Grace Turner
Jillian Yuskis
Caroline Mclnturff
Alexandra Gallant
Colleen Lentz
Mandy Colwell
Caroline Parker
Anson Silverfield
Rebecca Silverfield
Brittanie Myers
Ashna Apparo
Diane Hale
Jerri Mclnturff
Karen Winston
Kathryn Horton
Anabelle Rockwell
Ivona Seay
Isbella Cheetas
Melissa Turner
Zuli Davis
Kathryn Ches
Rosie Manfredi
Kimberly Trimboli
Erica Shearn
Ashton Weaver
Isabella White
Skylar Morris
Kim Wuellner
Mary Yuskis
Jan Bullock
Sharon Porter

Jingle Bell Run

Overall Finish List

City
Orange Park FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Brooksville FL
jacksonille FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Jax FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Colchester IL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jax FL

jackosnville beach FL
jackosnville beach FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
St Johns FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL
Saint Augustine FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Fleming Island FL
Jacksonville FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

27
212
200
213
160
197
199
237

18
164
127
109
223
156

77
178
145
170

94

42

85

23
111
196
131
105
174

57

93
230
232
120
129
234
218
214

21
236
142
130
159
163
103
167
169
203
112

28
9
12
11
16
10
39
51
36
32
39
52
50
57
41
8
14
13
11
26
32
33
51
9
41
28
12
69
43
38
29
8
38
8
43
44
37
44
46
43
13
12
16
53
44
56
47

F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

1

2

3
1/14
2/14
3/14
1/18
1
2/18
3/18
4/18
1/11
2/11
3/11
1/19
1/8
4/14
5/14
6/14
1/6
5/18
6/18
4/11
2/8
2/19
2/6
7/14
1/4
3/19
7/18
3/6
3/8
8/18
4/8
4/19
5/19
9/18
6/19
7/19
8/19
8/14
9/14
10/14
5/11
9/19
6/11
10/19

Open
Open
Open
10-19
10-19
10-19
30-39
Masters
30-39
30-39
30-39
50-59
50-59
50-59
40-49
0-9
10-19
10-19
10-19
20-29
30-39
30-39
50-59
0-9
40-49
20-29
10-19
60-99
40-49
30-39
20-29
0-9
30-39
0-9
40-49
40-49
30-39
40-49
40-49
40-49
10-19
10-19
10-19
50-59
40-49
50-59
40-49

Female
Time Pace
21:14.3 6:51/M
21:59.6 7:05/M
23:47.0 7:40/M
24:14.4 7:49/M
24:25.6 7:53/M
27:20.1 8:49/M
27:50.5 8:59/M
28:24.8 9:10/M
29:46.9 9:36/M
29:54.3 9:39/M
30:19.8 9:47/M
30:37.1 9:53/M
31:28.9 10:09/M
31:36.1 10:12/M
31:50.5 10:16/M
32:01.2 10:20/M
32:02.8 10:20/M
32:03.4 10:20/M
32:05.0 10:21/M
32:07.1 10:22/M
32:12.2 10:23/M
33:06.9 10:41/M
33:15.0 10:44/M
33:50.9 10:55/M
33:52.3 10:55/M
34:09.9 11:01/M
35:46.4 11:32/M
36:17.4 11:42/M
36:18.6 11:43/M
36:29.9 11:46/M
36:32.1 11:47/M
36:33.0 11:47/M
36:33.5 11:47/M
36:35.7 11:48/M
36:37.1 11:49/M
36:44.7 11:51/M
36:53.8 11:54/M
37:20.5 12:03/M
37:21.6 12:03/M
37:21.6 12:03/M
37:24.8 12:04/M
37:25.4 12:04/M
37:55.9 12:14/IM
38:19.3 12:22/M
39:29.4 12:44/M
39:46.6 12:50/M
40:07.0 12:56/M

Time Back

0:45.3

2:32.6

3:00.0

3:11.3

6:05.8

6:36.2

7:10.5

8:32.6

8:40.0

9:05.5

9:22.7
10:14.5
10:21.7
10:36.2
10:46.9
10:48.5
10:49.1
10:50.7
10:52.8
10:57.8
11:52.6
12:00.7
12:36.5
12:38.0
12:55.6
14:32.1
15:03.1
15:04.3
15:15.5
15:17.8
15:18.7
15:19.1
15:21.3
15:22.8
15:30.4
15:39.5
16:06.1
16:07.3
16:07.3
16:10.5
16:11.0
16:41.6
17:04.9
18:15.1
18:32.3
18:52.6

12/03/2016 07:08:43



Race Date
December 03, 2016

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Name
Lisa Hall
Morgan Brodie
Caroline Hiscock
Kristen Brase
Heather Morris
Lily Turner
Maureen Lentz
Laila Simmons
Kristin Taylor
Catherine Miller
Makenzie Miller
Rebecca Lopez
Heidi Johannesen
Terry Santos
Jamie Hargrove

Stephanie Hargrove

Arlene Weaver
Paula Malone
Madison Nichols
Abeni Olivo
Linda Olivo
Elizabeth Engle
Kelley Warner
Anna Williams
Pavamp Apparao
Debbie Smith
Virginia Dogett
Kristina Lantry
Tracy Terkonda
Heather White
Coleen FOUCHT
Christina Waldron
Breya Bartley
Brianna Smith
Davina Dickerson
dorina bakiri
lorena kalatsi

Jingle Bell Run

Overall Finish List

City
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach
jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville Beach

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
St. Petersburg FL
Saint Petersburg FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
jacksonville beach FL
jacksonville FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

59
17
67
15
102
146
84
217
140
100
99
88
72
126
63
62
158
90
106
108
107
33
157
165
233
132
210
205
219
162
39
155

134
28
3
76

48
12
13
44
44
7
63
9
52
12
24
60
42
41
25
51
45
48
9
9
36
40
34
56
38
59
30
39
50
37
62
29
36
17
47
35
32

F

M T T M T T T M T T T 7T 7T T MM T T T 7T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T

11/19
11/14
12/14
12/19
13/19
5/8
2/4
6/8
7/11
13/14
4/6
3/4
14/19
15/19
5/6
8/11
16/19
17/19
718
8/8
10/18
18/19
11/18
9/11
12/18
10/11
13/18
14/18
11/11
15/18
4/4
6/6
16/18
14/14
19/19
17/18
18/18

40-49
10-19
10-19
40-49
40-49
0-9
60-99
0-9
50-59
10-19
20-29
60-99
40-49
40-49
20-29
50-59
40-49
40-49
0-9
0-9
30-39
40-49
30-39
50-59
30-39
50-59
30-39
30-39
50-59
30-39
60-99
20-29
30-39
10-19
40-49
30-39
30-39

Female

Time Pace

40:08.4 12:57/M
40:54.4 13:12/M
40:55.7 13:12/M
41:04.1 13:15/M
41:33.0 13:24/M
42:44.1 13:47/M
42:57.1 13:51/M
43:44.5 14:06/M
43:45.5 14:07/M
45:12.3 14:35/M
45:13.6 14:35/M
45:19.1 14:37/M
46:10.1 14:54/M
46:10.4 14:54/M
46:11.7 14:54/M
46:11.7 14:54/M
46:39.7 15:03/M
48:13.4 15:33/M
48:15.2 15:34/M
48:16.0 15:34/M
48:16.6 15:34/M
48:31.7 15:39/M
48:32.1 15:39/M
48:32.7 15:39/M
49:05.6 15:50/M
49:06.4 15:50/M
50:56.4 16:26/M
51:08.6 16:30/M
51:58.1 16:46/M
52:16.1 16:52/M
52:16.5 16:52/M
52:17.5 16:52/M
53:20.1 17:12/M
54:45.7 17:40/M
54:48.2 17:41/IM
55:45.0 17:59/M
55:45.3 17:59/M

Time Back

18:54.1
19:40.1
19:41.4
19:49.7
20:18.6
21:29.8
21:42.8
22:30.2
22:31.2
23:58.0
23:59.2
24:04.7
24:55.8
24:56.1
24:57.3
24:57.4
25:25.4
26:59.1
27:00.8
27:.01.7
27:02.2
27:17.3
27:17.8
27:18.4
27:51.3
27:52.0
291421
29:54.3
30:43.7
31:01.8
31:02.2
31:03.1
32:05.8
33:31.4
33:33.9
34:30.7
34:31.0

12/03/2016 07:08:44



Race Date
December 03, 2016

Overall

1
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Name
Chris McCaffrey
Shawn Williams
Mitch Feldman
Josue Velazquez
Zac Vail
Rheinhardt Harrison
Caden Smith
Dennis Harrison
Nathan Johnston
Dave Hoock
Patrick Gibbons
Travis Hardy
Julian Barre
christopher downs
Shri Kannan
Mike Smith
Trey Blanchard
Joseph Arndt
Adam Fordenbacher
Pranay Apparai
McKenzie Pritchard
Vincent BARRE
Anthony lannicco
Theo Brase
christopher magdaleno
Ken Wade
Danny Hernandez
Troy Davis
Aaron Ches
Jim ManFredi
Davey Burns
Jace Kemp
Charles Kemp
Stephen Wade
Scott Turner
peter maloney
Deivaram Kamnam
Michael Porter
David Beck
Edward Wuellner
Rob Feldman
Terry Goller
Charles Goodyear
Korey Mena
Freddy Mena

Jingle Bell Run

Overall Finish List

City

Jacksonville FL
Columbia MD
Orange Park FL
Jacksonville FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Ponte Vedra FL
Ponte Vedra FL
St Johns FL
Ponte Vedra Beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Deerfield Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Deerfield Beach FL
Jacksonville beach
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville Beach
Deerfield Beach FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
jacksonville FL

Jacksonville FL
Jacksonville FL
Saint Augustine FL
Commack NY
Jacksonville FL
JAX FL

Ponte Vedra FL
Ponte Vedra FL

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

231
166
36
152
148
65
139
64
222
68
46
61
177
31
186
136
13

38
173
195

209
16
89

153
66

215

181

235

201

187
79

202

147
91

221

113

168
35

50
97

29
40
36
26
24
10
12
56
31
60
51
11
10
45
9
55
33
46
11
9
12
42
38
9
51
55
47
9
6
45
27
7
46
20
43
38
43
50
43
57
65
58
e
10
43

M
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1
2
3
1/4
2/4
1/7
217

1/4
1/3
1/7
317
417
1/10
1/6
207
2/4
2/10
5/7
2/6
6/7
3/10
3/4
3/6
317
417
4/10
4/6
5/6
5/10
3/4
6/6
6/10
4/4
7/10
4/4
8/10
5/7
9/10
6/7
2/3
717
3/3
"7
10/10

Open
Open
Open
20-29
20-29
10-19
10-19
Masters
30-39
60-99
50-59
10-19
10-19
40-49
0-9
50-59
30-39
40-49
10-19
0-9
10-19
40-49
30-39
0-9
50-59
50-59
40-49
0-9
0-9
40-49
20-29
0-9
40-49
20-29
40-49
30-39
40-49
50-59
40-49
50-59
60-99
50-59
60-99
10-19
40-49

Male

Div Time Pace

5k 18:11.5 5:52/M
5k 18:54.7 6:06/M
5k 19:20.3 6:14/M
5k 21:34.2 6:57/M
5k 22:00.0 7:06/M
5k 22:07.0 7:08/M
5k 22:07.9 7:08/M
5k 23:12.8 7:29/M
5k 23:47.7 7:40/M
5k 24:37.5 7:56/M
5k 25:42.4 8:17/M
5k 25:53.3 8:21/M
5k 27:22.2 8:50/M
5k 27:22.5 8:50/M
5k 27:31.0 8:53/M
5k 27:40.0 8:55/M
5k 27:47.1 8:58/M
5k 30:27.8 9:49/M
5k 30:42.5 9:54/M
5k 31:15.5 10:05/M
5k 31:27.8 10:09/M
5k 32:02.4 10:20/M
5k 32:18.1 10:25/M
5k 34:32.8 11:08/M
5k 34:36.9 11:10/M
5k 36:34.9 11:48/M
5k 36:41.9 11:50/M
5k 36:44.0 11:51/M
5k 36:53.4 11:54/M
5k 37:19.7 12:02/M
5k 38:19.9 12:22/M
5k 38:22.7 12:23/M
5k 38:34.8 12:26/M
5k 38:34.9 12:26/M
5k 42:46.6 13:48/M
5k 44:03.5 14:13/M
5k 44:21.9 14:18/M
5k 45:07.7 14:33/M
5k 45:07.8 14:33/M
5k 46:54.0 15:08/M
5k 47:42.1 15:23/M
5k 47:59.0 15:29/M
5k 52:16.5 16:52/M
5k 53:37.1 17:18/M
5k 53:42.5 17:19/M

Time Back

0:43.1
1:08.8
3:22.6
3:48.4
3:55.5
3:56.3
5:01.3
5:36.2
6:26.0
7:30.8
7:41.8
9:10.6
9:11.0
9:19.5
9:28.4
9:35.6
12:16.2
12:30.9
13:03.9
13:16.3
13:50.8
14:06.5
16:21.2
16:25.4
18:23.3
18:30.3
18:32.5
18:41.9
19:08.1
20:08.3
20:11.2
20:23.3
20:23.4
24:35.0
25:52.0
26:10.4
26:56.1
26:56.2
28:42.4
29:30.5
29:47.5
34:04.9
35:25.6
35:30.9

12/03/2016 07:08:45



Race Date Jingle Bell Run
December 03, 2016 Age Group Results

Female Open Winners

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 Belissa Del Valle Orange Park FL 5k 28 27 1 21:14.3 6:51/M
2 Sarah Aquiro 5k 9 212 2 21:59.6 7:05/M 0:45.3
3 Marisa Dill 5k 12 200 3 23:47.0 7:40/M 2:32.6

Female Masters Winners

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 Susan Shelton 5k 51 237 8 28:24.8 9:10/M

*Overall place within gender

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
1 12/03/2016 07:07:26



Race Date
December 03, 2016

Jingle Bell Run

Age Group Results

Female 9 and Under

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Siena Barre Jacksonville FL 5k 8 178 16 32:01.2 10:20/M
2 * Anson Silverfield Jacksonville FL 5k 9 196 24 33:50.9 10:55/M 1:49.6
3 * Anabelle Rockwell jackosnville beach FL 5k 8 120 32 36:33.0 11:47/M 4:31.8
4 Isbella Cheetas 5k 8 234 34 36:35.7 11:48/M 4:34.4
5 Lily Turner Jacksonville FL 5k 7 146 53 42:44.1 13:47/M 10:42.9
6 Laila Simmons 5k 9 217 55 43:44.5 14:06/M 11:43.3
7 Madison Nichols Jacksonville FL 5k 9 106 66 48:15.2  15:34/M 16:13.9
8  Abeni Olivo St. Petersburg FL 5k 9 108 67 48:16.0 15:34/M 16:14.8
Female 10 to 19

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Allison Aquiro 5k 11 213 4 24:14.4 7:49/M
2 * Alyssa Weaver Jacksonville FL 5k 16 160 5 24:25.6 7:53/M 0:11.2
3 * Summer Taylor Jacksonville FL 5k 10 197 6 27:20.1 8:49/M 3:05.7
4 Grace Turner Jacksonville FL 5k 14 145 17 32:02.8 10:20/M 7:48.4
5 Jillian Yuskis Ponte Vedra FL 5k 13 170 18 32:03.4 10:20/M 7:49.0
6 Caroline Mclnturff Jax FL 5k 11 94 19 32:05.0 10:21/M 7:50.6
7  Ashna Apparo Jacksonville FL 5k 12 174 27 35:46.4 11:32/M 11:32.0
8 Ashton Weaver Jacksonville FL 5k 13 159 41 37:24.8 12:04/M 13:10.4
9 Isabella White Jacksonville FL 5k 12 163 42 37:25.4 12:04/M 13:11.0
10 Skylar Morris jacksonville FL 5k 16 103 43 37:55.9 12:14/M 13:41.5
11 Morgan Brodie Jacksonville FL 5k 12 17 49 40:54.4  13:12/M 16:40.0
12 Caroline Hiscock Jacksonville FL 5k 13 67 50 40:55.7 13:12/M 16:41.3
13 Catherine Miller Jacksonville FL 5k 12 100 57 45:12.3 14:35/M 20:57.9
14 Brianna Smith Jacksonville FL 5k 17 134 81 54:45.7 17:40/M 30:31.3
Female 20 to 29

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Alexandra Gallant Jacksonville FL 5k 26 42 20 32:07.1 10:22/M
2 * Brittanie Myers Colchester IL 5k 28 105 26 34:09.9 11:.01/M 2:02.8
3 * Kathryn Horton 5k 29 232 31 36:32.1 11:47/M 4:25.0
4 Makenzie Miller Jacksonville FL 5k 24 99 58 45:13.6 14:35/M 13:06.4
5 Jamie Hargrove Jacksonville FL 5k 25 63 62 46:11.7 14:54/M 14:04.5
6 Christina Waldron Jacksonville FL 5k 29 155 79 52:17.5 16:52/M 20:10.3
Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back

*Overall place within gender

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC

www.prsracetiming.com
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Race Date
December 03, 2016

Age Group Results

Jingle Bell Run

Female 30 to 39

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Maribeth Dill 5k 39 199 7 27:50.5 8:59/M
2 * Cara Callahan Jacksonville FL 5k 36 18 9 29:46.9 9:36/M 1:56.4
3 * Diana Whitkop Jacksonville FL 5k 32 164 10 29:54.3 9:39/M 2:03.8
4 Danielle Scott Brooksville FL 5k 39 127 11 30:19.8 9:47/M 2:29.3
5 Colleen Lentz Jacksonville FL 5k 32 85 21 32:12.2 10:23/M 4:21.6
6 Mandy Colwell Jacksonville Beach FL 5k 33 23 22 33:06.9 10:41/M 5:16.4
7 Karen Winston 5k 38 230 30 36:29.9 11:46/M 8:39.3
8 Ivona Seay jackosnville beach FL 5k 38 129 33 36:33.5 11:47/M 8:42.9
9 Kathryn Ches Jacksonville FL 5k 37 21 37 36:53.8  11:54/M 9:03.3
10 Linda Olivo Saint Petersburg FL 5k 36 107 68 48:16.6  15:34/M 20:26.0
11 Kelley Warner Jacksonville FL 5k 34 157 70 48:32.1  15:39/M 20:41.6
12 Pavamp Apparao 5k 38 233 72 49:05.6 15:50/M 21:15.1
13  Virginia Dogett 5k 30 210 74 50:56.4  16:26/M 23:05.9
14  Kristina Lantry 5k 39 205 75 51:08.6  16:30/M 23:18.1
15 Heather White Jacksonville FL 5k 37 162 77 52:16.1  16:52/M 24:25.6
16 Breya Bartley Orange Park FL 5k 36 6 80 53:20.1 17:12/M 25:29.6
17  dorina bakiri jacksonville beach FL 5k 35 3 83 55:45.0 17:59/M 27:54.5
18 lorena kalatsi jacksonville FL 5k 32 76 84 55:45.3 17:59/M 27:54.8
Female 40 to 49
Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Kia Kemp Jacksonville FL 5k 41 77 15 31:50.5 10:16/M
2 * Rebecca Silverfield Jacksonville FL 5k 41 131 25 33:52.3 10:55/M 2:01.8
3 * Jerri Mclinturff Jax FL 5k 43 93 29 36:18.6 11:43/M 4:28.1
4 Melissa Turner Jacksonville FL 5k 43 218 35 36:37.1 11:49/M 4:46.6
5  Zuli Davis 5k 44 214 36 36:44.7 11:51/M 4:54.2
6 Rosie Manfredi 5k 44 236 38 37:20.5 12:03/M 5:29.9
7 Kimberly Trimboli Jacksonville FL 5k 46 142 39 37:21.6 12:03/M 5:31.0
8 Erica Shearn St Johns FL 5k 43 130 40 37:21.6 12:03/M 5:31.1
9 Mary Yuskis Ponte Vedra FL 5k 44 169 45 39:29.4  12:44/M 7:38.9
10 Sharon Porter Jacksonville FL 5k 47 112 47 40:07.0 12:56/M 8:16.4
11 Lisa Hall Jacksonville FL 5k 48 59 48 40:08.4 12:57/M 8:17.9
12 Kristen Brase Jacksonville Beach FL 5k 44 15 51 41:04.1 13:15/M 9:13.5
13 Heather Morris jacksonville FL 5k 44 102 52 41:33.0 13:24/M 9:42.4
14 Heidi Johannesen Ponte Vedra FL 5k 42 72 60 46:10.1 14:54/M 14:19.6
15  Terry Santos Ponte Vedra FL 5k 41 126 61 46:10.4  14:54/M 14:19.9
16 Arlene Weaver Jacksonville FL 5k 45 158 64 46:39.7 15:03/M 14:49.2
17 Paula Malone Jacksonville FL 5k 48 90 65 48:13.4  15:33/M 16:22.9
18 Elizabeth Engle Jacksonville FL 5k 40 33 69 48:31.7  15:39/M 16:41.1
19 Davina Dickerson Jacksonville FL 5k 47 28 82 54:48.2 17:41/M 22:57.7

*Overall place within gender

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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Race Date Jingle Bell Run
December 03, 2016 Age Group Results

Female 50 to 59

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Jeniffer orzatty jacksonille FL 5k 52 109 12 30:37.1 9:53/M
2 * Christine Pritchard 5k 50 223 13 31:28.9 10:09/M 0:51.7
3 * Lesli Ward Jacksonville FL 5k 57 156 14 31:36.1  10:12/M 0:58.9
4 Caroline Parker Jacksonville FL 5k 51 111 23 33:15.0 10:44/M 2:37.9
5 Kim Wuellner Saint Augustine FL 5k 53 167 44 38:19.3 12:22/M 7:42.2
6  Jan Bullock Fleming Island FL 5k 56 203 46 39:46.6 12:50/M 9:09.5
7 Kristin Taylor Jacksonville FL 5k 52 140 56 43:45.5  14:.07/M 13:08.4
8  Stephanie Hargrove Jacksonville FL 5k 51 62 63 46:11.7  14:54/M 15:34.6
9 Anna Williams Jacksonville FL 5k 56 165 71 48:32.7 15:39/M 17:55.6
10  Debbie Smith Jacksonville FL 5k 59 132 73 49:06.4  15:50/M 18:29.2
11  Tracy Terkonda 5k 50 219 76 51:58.1 16:46/M 21:21.0

Female 60 and Over

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Diane Hale Jacksonville FL 5k 69 57 28 36:17.4 11:42/M
2 * Maureen Lentz Jacksonville Beach FL 5k 63 84 54 42:57.1 13:51/M 6:39.6
3 * Rebecca Lopez Jacksonville FL 5k 60 88 59 45:19.1  14:37/M 9:01.6
4  Coleen FOUCHT Jacksonville FL 5k 62 39 78 52:16.5 16:52/M 15:59.0

*Overall place within gender

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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Race Date Jingle Bell Run
December 03, 2016 Age Group Results

Male Open Winners

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1  Chris McCaffrey 5k 29 231 1 18:11.5 5:52/M
2 Shawn Williams Jacksonville FL 5k 40 166 2 18:54.7 6:06/M 0:43.1
3 Mitch Feldman Columbia MD 5k 36 36 3 19:20.3 6:14/M 1:08.8

Male Masters Winners

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 Dennis Harrison Ponte Vedra FL 5k 56 64 8 23:12.8 7:29/M

*Overall place within gender

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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Race Date
December 03, 2016

Jingle Bell Run

Age Group Results

Male 9 and Under

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Shri Kannan Jacksonville FL 5k 9 186 15 27:31.0 8:53/M
2 * Pranay Apparai Jacksonville FL 5k 9 173 20 31:15.5 10:05/M 3:44.4
3 * Theo Brase Jacksonville Beach FL 5k 9 16 24 34:32.8 11:08/M 7:01.7
4  Troy Davis Jacksonville FL 5k 9 215 28 36:44.0 11:51/M 9:12.9
5 Aaron Ches Jacksonville FL 5k 6 181 29 36:53.4 11:54/M 9:22.3
6 Jace Kemp Jacksonville FL 5k 7 187 32 38:22.7  12:23/M 10:51.6
Male 10 to 19

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Rheinhardt Harrison Ponte Vedra FL 5k 10 65 6 22:07.0 7:08/M
2 * Caden Smith Ponte Vedra FL 5k 12 139 7 22:07.9 7:08/M 0:00.8
3 * Travis Hardy Jacksonville FL 5k 11 61 12 25:53.3 8:21/M 3:46.3
4 Julian Barre Jacksonville FL 5k 10 177 13 27:22.2 8:50/M 5:15.1
5 Adam Fordenbacher Jacksonville beach FL 5k 11 38 19 30:42.5 9:54/M 8:35.4
6 McKenzie Pritchard Jacksonville FL 5k 12 195 21 31:27.8 10:09/M 9:20.7
7 Korey Mena Ponte Vedra FL 5k 10 97 44 53:37.1 17:18/M 31:30.0
Male 20 to 29

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Josue Velazquez Orange Park FL 5k 26 152 4 21:34.2 6:57/M
2 * Zac Vall Jacksonville FL 5k 24 148 5 22:00.0 7:06/M 0:25.7
3 * Davey Burns 5k 27 201 31 38:19.9 12:22/M 16:45.6
4 Stephen Wade 5k 20 202 34 38:34.9 12:26/M 17:00.7
Male 30 to 39

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Nathan Johnston St Johns FL 5k 31 222 9 23:47.7 7:40/M
2 * Trey Blanchard Jacksonville FL 5k 33 13 17 27:47.1 8:58/M 3:59.3
3 * Anthony lannicco 5k 38 209 23 32:18.1  10:25/M 8:30.3
4  peter maloney jacksonville FL 5k 38 91 36 44:03.5 14:13/M 20:15.7
Male 40 to 49

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * christopher downs Deerfield Beach FL 5k 45 31 14 27:22.5 8:50/M
2 * Joseph Arndt Deerfield Beach FL 5k 46 2 18 30:27.8 9:49/M 3:05.2
3 * Vincent BARRE Jacksonville FL 5k 42 22 32:02.4 10:20/M 4:39.8

*Overall place within gender

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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Jingle Bell Run

Race Date
December 03, 2016 Age Group Results
Male 40 to 49
Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
4  Danny Hernandez Jacksonville FL 5k 47 66 27 36:41.9 11:50/M 9:19.3
5 Jim ManFredi 5k 45 235 30 37:19.7 12:02/M 9:57.1
6  Charles Kemp Jacksonville FL 5k 46 79 33 38:34.8 12:26/M 11:12.3
7 Scott Turner Jacksonville FL 5k 43 147 35 42:46.6 13:48/M 15:24.0
8 Deivaram Kamnam 5k 43 221 37 44:21.9 14:18/M 16:59.4
9 David Beck Jacksonville FL 5k 43 7 39 45:07.8  14:33/M 17:45.2
10 Freddy Mena Ponte Vedra FL 5k 43 96 45 53:425 17:19/M 26:19.9
Male 50 to 59
Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Patrick Gibbons Jacksonville FL 5k 51 46 11 25:42.4 8:17/M
2 * Mike Smith Jacksonville FL 5k 55 136 16 27:40.0 8:55/M 1:57.6
3 * christopher magdaleno Deerfield Beach FL 5k 51 89 25 34:36.9 11:10/M 8:54.5
4  Ken Wade Jacksonville FL 5k 55 153 26 36:34.9  11:48/M 10:52.4
5 Michael Porter Jacksonville FL 5k 50 113 38 45:07.7 14:33/M 19:25.3
6 Edward Wuellner Saint Augustine FL 5k 57 168 40 46:54.0 15:08/M 21:115
7 Terry Goller Jacksonville FL 5k 58 49 42 47:59.0 15:29/M 22:16.6

Male 60 and Over

Place Name City Div Age Bib No Overall* Time Pace Time Back
1 * Dave Hoock Ponte Vedra Beach FL 5k 60 68 10 24:37.5 7:56/M
2 * Rob Feldman Commack NY 5k 65 35 41 47:42.1  15:23/M 23:04.5
3 * Charles Goodyear JAX FL 5k 77 50 43 52:16.5 16:52/M 27:38.9

*Overall place within gender

Results by PRS Race Timing PRS Race Timing, LLC www.prsracetiming.com
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